Data sheet for Sine-wave filter
Article No. : 6SL3000-2CE32-3AA0
Technical data are subject to change! There may be discrepancies between calculated and rating plate values. Page 1 of 1                         Generated  Wed Dec 3 03:13:25 CET 2025
Figure similarClient order no. :
Order no. :
Offer no. :
Remarks :
Item no. :
Consignment no. :
Project :
Rated data
Number of phases 3 AC
Line voltage 380 … 480 V
Rated current 225.0 A
Power loss 0.350 kW
Electrical data
Inductance 0.35 mH
Capacitance 28.20 µF
Mechanical data
Degree of protection IP00
Net weight 124.00 kg (273.37 lb)
Dimensions
Width 620.0 mm (24.41 in)
Height 300.0 mm (11.81 in)
Depth 320.0 mm (12.60 in)
Connections
Power connection Power Module
Version flat connector for cable lug M10
Conductor cross-section 185.00 mm² (AWG -5)
Power connection motor
Version Flange connection for cable lug M10
Conductor cross-section 185.00 mm² (AWG -5)
Max. motor cable length
Shielded 300.00 m (984.25 ft)
Unshielded 450.00 m (1,476.38 ft)
PE connection
Version M10 screw
Standards
Certificate of suitability cURus